BOOZY
SEASONAL MIMOSA #°z
Fresh juice with Cava — (5

CAESAR 592

Wyborowa, Walter’s craft
caesar mix, horseradish, lemon,
Puglia olive, spice rim — 15

SPARKLING WINE 22™t _ (4

BEER
Beau’s Lug Tread,
Lagered Ale**M _ 9

Collective Arts,
Rotating Can 42" — MpP

Woodhouse [PA43ML 9

NEON COFFEE 292
Metaxa, coffee,
whipped cream — (2

DOUBLE DOUBLE %22
Double Baileys, double
espresso — (2

HOT TODDY 1592
Metaxa, honey, lemon,
hotwater — I3

HOT DRINKS
Brewed Coffee 325
Espresso 3.50
Americano 375
Macchiato 425
Cortado 4.50
Cappuccino 5.00
Latte 6.00
Flat White 525
Mocha 6.50
Matcha Latte 6.75
Chai Latte 6.00
Turmeric Latte 6.50
London Fog 6.50
Organic Loose Leaf Teas 4.00

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green
Jasmine, Genmaicha, Chamomile,
Ceylon, Peppermint, Lavender, Masala
Chai, Lapsang Souchong, Vanilla
Rooibos with Almond

Add to any caffee

Baileys or Kahlda +6.00
Metaxa or Wyborowa +7.00

Alternative Milks
Lactose-Free, Almond,
Oat, and Soy

®

Dhirueb

COLD DRINKS

Iced Americano

Iced Latte

Iced Mocha

Iced Vietnamese Coffee
Iced Matcha Latte
House Brewed Iced Tea
House Brewed Kombucha
Fresh Lemonade

Freshly Squeezed Juice
Spring Water

Sparkling Mineral Water
Specialty Sodas
Assorted Pop

CAFE NEON + 1024 QUEEN STREET WEST+ CAFENEON.CA

4.25
6.25
6.75
6.00
725
4.25
7.00
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2.50
3.00
3.50
2.25





